Cercle Royal De Natation De Bruxelles Atalante
Challenge des non licenciés manche |

Anderlecht (BEL) 6/03/2016

Apercu des résultats

Lastname, Firstname

Abdelmoumen Ayoub
Abdelmoumen Nisrine
Abouayad Mohamed
Abouayad Nourine

Aissaoui llyas

AITSAID Ismael

BELARSBI Bilal
BIAZ Zahra

Bolle Lois

Bolle Louane

Cardoso Aires Joachim
CHABLE Thibault

CORDIER Sean
DE CONINCK Ethan

Detheux Johan

DOVLATYAN Armand

EL BEJI lllyssa

EL GHEZOUY Rayan

EL HMAM Adam

EL HMAM Badr

Gagauz Daniel

Ghaleb Mohamed

Hafashyarenye Brian

YOB
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08:

05:
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Discipline

25 Libre
25 Dos

25 Libre
25 Dos

50 Libre
50 Dos

50 Libre
50 Brasse
50 Libre

50 Dos
50 Brasse

100 Libre
50 Dos
50 Brasse

50 Libre
100 Dos

50 Libre
100 Brasse

25 Libre
50 Dos
50 Brasse
25 Brasse

50 Libre
50 Brasse

50 Dos
50 Brasse

25 Dos

50 Libre
50 Dos
100 Brasse

50 Libre
50 Dos
50 Libre
50 Dos
50 Brasse
50 Libre

50 Dos
50 Brasse

50 Libre
50 Dos
50 Brasse

50 Libre
50 Dos
50 Brasse

50 Libre
50 Dos
50 Brasse

50 Dos
50 Brasse

25 Dos

50 Libre
25 Brasse

[
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Time

34.46
37.13

28.65
39.74

1:00.76
1:02.83

1:00.39
1:13.91

52.30
57.79
1:13.96

2:07.94
1:05.15
1:14.28

58.18
2:30.47

1:11.84
2:29.74

33.53
1:07.56
1:20.37

36.97

1:00.53
1:23.77

1:05.49
1:03.18

37.17

53.11
1:00.71
2:36.37

1:15.11
1:11.92

53.06
1:00.91
1:13.33

1:14.69
1:14.41
1:31.78

1:.01.12
1:14.95
1:14.91

1:10.30
1:10.78
1:30.85

1:01.77
1:03.30
1:15.26

1:01.75
1:23.02

35.84

1:05.22
40.44

Round

Old PB.

31.79
31.69

55.67
55.52
1:14.50
1:05.90
1:15.23

1:00.31

34.19
1:07.84
1:19.60

1:09.30
1:06.99

31.78

55.21
1:04.07

50.94
1:00.16
1:15.46

1:29.07

1:06.00
1:15.57

1:10.05
1:13.40
1:29.34

1:00.20
1:02.81
1:14.14

36.41

Petit bassin (25m)

Diff.

MPP
MPP

123% MPP
64%

MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP

113% MPP
92%
101% MPP

MPP
102% MPP
103% MPP

107% MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP

104% MPP
101% MPP
98%

MPP

MPP
MPP

112% MPP
112% MPP

73%

108% MPP
111% MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP

92%
98%
106% MPP

MPP
MPP
94%

117% MPP
102% MPP
MPP

99%
108% MPP
97%

95%
98%
97%

MPP
MPP

103% MPP

MPP
MPP
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Hammou Marwa
HANNATI IMAD

HERBIET Oceane

HILAL CZARNECKA Zhuraya

IGLESIAS OTERO Sara

Lachiri Gongora Ismail

Lachiri Gongora Majda

LAMAINE Meissa

Lowisz Zuzanna

Madani Rania

Madani Reda

MEUDERMANS Ethan
Mistiaen Julie
NAETS Théophile

PASCARU Luca

Pauly Mathieu

PETIT Mayline

QUEWET Estelle

Quewet Romain
RANSAMY Liam

SCOUPE Elisabeth

URBAIN Thomas

Van Der Elst Louis

Van Eeckhout Lucas

Zerrad Soukaina
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25 Dos

25 Dos
25 Brasse

50 Libre
50 Dos

50 Libre
50 Dos
25 Brasse

50 Libre
100 Dos
50 Brasse
50 Libre

50 Dos
50 Brasse

100 Libre
100 Dos
50 Brasse

50 Libre
50 Dos

25 Libre
50 Dos

25 Libre
25 Dos

25 Libre
25 Dos

50 Brasse
25 Dos

100 Libre
100 Dos
100 Brasse

50 Libre
50 Dos
25 Brasse

50 Libre
50 Dos

50 Libre
50 Dos
25 Brasse

50 Libre
50 Brasse

25 Dos

50 Libre
50 Brasse
50 Libre
50 Brasse

50 Libre
50 Dos

25 Libre
25 Dos
50 Brasse

25 Libre
25 Dos

25 Libre
25 Dos
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35.27

38.51
35.95

1:02.04
1:06.90

1:01.50
1:02.61
38.25

1:01.66

2:16.34
1:30.36

1:19.31
1:13.42
1:34.87

1:52.57
2:15.03
1:16.15

1:15.03
1:13.40

35.32
1:06.11

28.40
30.07

32.05
3241

1:01.90
40.35

1:39.91
1:47.02
2:08.15

57.15
51.74
35.00

1:03.00
1:08.62

1:24.40
1:22.99
55.65

58.65
1:08.73

42.11

1:00.10
1:00.34

58.02
1:02.90

52.42
54.10

28.82
36.13
1:14.13

36.03
49.14

49.36
40.59
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57.49
1:04.37
35.53

1:01.63

1:23.43

1:13.78
1:15.53

2:01.06
2:16.72
1:16.03

29.44
1:10.16

27.90
27.14

32.66

1:41.51
1:46.38
2:12.81

47.88

1:15.75
1:19.01

39.82

56.47
1:02.68

57.44
1:05.49

49.53
53.46

36.06
34.10
1:16.20

37.43
34.93

87%
106%
86%

100%

85%

87%
106%

116%
103%
100%

69%
113%

97%
81%

102%

103%
99%
107%

74%

167%
132%

89%

88%
108%

98%
108%

89%
98%

157%
89%
106%

58%
74%
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